SCOTT WILLIAM WINTERS

The Sublime and Beautiful
John Denton

The 2-2(TV series)
Amos Perry

Law & Order SVU (TV series)
Detective "Doom"

Borgia (TV series)

Rafaele Riario-Sansoni

- The Bonds of Matrimony (2011) ... Rafaele Riario-Sansoni
— A Sacred Vow (2011) ... Rafaele Riario-Sansoni

- Wisdom of the Holy Spirit (2011) ... Rafaele Riario-Sansoni

Five Minarets in New York
Jim

Fringe (TV series)
Jake Selleg
— Unearthed (2010) ... Jake Selleg

Urgency
Canaan

Sweet Lorraine
Mayor Ward

Walking on Turtle Island
Ollis

Law & Order (TV series)
Timmy Serco
- Tango (2008) ... Timmy Serco

Without a Trace (TV series)
Don Foster
— Fight/Flight (2007) ... Don Foster

Lincoln Heights (TV series)
Lieutenant Pogue / Pogue

- Missing (2007) ... Lieutenant Pogue
- Betrayal (2007) ... Pogue

24 (TV series)
Agent Samuels
- Day 6: 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. (2007) ... Agent Samuels
- Day 6: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. (2007) ... Agent Samuels

2012

2012

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2008

2007

2007

2007



- Day 6: 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m. (2007) ... Agent Samuels
- Day 6: 7:00 a.m.-8:00 a.m. (2007) ... Agent Samuels

Eves (TV series)
Detective Bates
— Burglary (2007) ... Detective Bates

Dexter (TV series)

Detective McNamara

- Let's Give the Boy a Hand (2006) ... Detective McNamara
— Popping Cherry (2006) ... Detective McNamara

CSI: Crime Scene Investigation (TV series)
Don Fitzgibbons

- Up in Smoke (2006) ... Don Fitzgibbons

Wildfire (TV series)
Hal Berney
— Taking Off (2006) ... Hal Berney

13 Graves (TV movie)
Gary Domino

Wanted (TV series)
Frank Zane
— Judas (2005) ... Frank Zane

Numb3rs (TV series)
Glen Nash
- Soft Target (2005) ... Glen Nash

Crossing Jordan (TV series)
Ranger
— Under the Weather (2005) ... Ranger

North Shore (TV series)
Marvin
- Shark (2005) ... Marvin

CSI: Miami (TV series)
Fred Kinnan
— Speed Kills (2004) ... Fred Kinnan

NYPD Blue (TV series)

Detective Stan Hatcher

- Great Balls of Ire (2004) ... Detective Stan Hatcher

— Fish Out of Water (2004) ... Detective Stan Hatcher

- In Goddess We Trussed (2004) ... Detective Stan Hatcher
— On the Fence (2004) ... Detective Stan Hatcher

- Old Yeller (2004) ... Detective Stan Hatcher

See all 6 episodes »

The Jury (TV series)
John McCarthy
- Last Rites (2004) ... John McCarthy

10-8: Officers on Duty (TV series)
Senior Deputy Matt Jablonski

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2003-2004



— Wild and the Innocent (2004) ... Senior Deputy Matt Jablonski

- Love Don't Love Nobody (2004) ... Senior Deputy Matt Jablonski
— Gypsy Road (2004) ... Senior Deputy Matt Jablonski

- Flirtin' with Disaster (2004) ... Senior Deputy Matt Jablonski

— Lucy in the Sky (2003) ... Senior Deputy Matt Jablonski

See all 15 episodes »

Stephen King's Dead Zone (TV series)
Ranger Randy Turman
— The Mountain (2003) ... Ranger Randy Turman

Eastlane (TV series)
Ghost Goucher
- Asslane (2003) ... Ghost Goucher

Oz (TV series)

Cyril O'Reily

— Exeunt Omnes (2003) ... Cyril O'Reily

- Junkyard Dawgs (2003) ... Cyril O'Reily

- A Day in the Death... (2003) ... Cyril O'Reily

— 4giveness (2003) ... Cyril O'Reily

- A Failure to Communicate (2003) ... Cyril O'Reily
See all 45 episodes »

Jay and Silent Bob Strike Back
Clark (uncredited) / Himself (uncredited)

The Beat (TV series)
Damon Lawrence
- They Say It's Your Birthday (2000) ... Damon Lawrence

Angel (TV series)
Jack McNamara
- The Ring (2000) ... Jack McNamara

The Pretender (TV series)
Ray
— Countdown (1999) ... Ray

Promised Land (TV series)
Ellis

— Baptism of Fire (1998) ... Ellis

Good Will Huntin
Clark

Homicide: Life on the Street (TV series)

Eddie Dugan

- Strangers and Other Partners (1997) ... Eddie Dugan (as Scott Winters)
- Partners and Other Strangers (1997) ... Eddie Dugan (as Scott Winters)

The Prosecutors (TV movie)
Jeff Kendall

The People vs. Larry Flynt
Blow Dried Jerk

2003

2003

1998-2003

2001

2000

2000

1999

1998

1997

1997

1996

1996



LINK TO IMDB"s '"Top 50 Most Underrated Actors in Film & TV(2011)
http://www.imdb.com/list/GuUNXxjly18E/
SCOTT WILLIAM WINTERS #9



