SCOTT WILLIAM WINTERS

The Sublime and Beautiful	2012
John Denton	
The 2-2(TV series)	
Amos Perry	2012
<u>Law & Order SVU</u> (TV series)	2011
Detective "Doom"	
Borgia (TV series)	2011
Rafaele Riario-Sansoni	
 The Bonds of Matrimony (2011) Rafaele Riario-Sansoni A Sacred Vow (2011) Rafaele Riario-Sansoni 	
- <u>Wisdom of the Holy Spirit</u> (2011) Rafaele Riario-Sansoni	
	2010
<u>Five Minarets in New York</u> Jim	
	2010
Fringe (TV series)	
Jake Selleg – <u>Unearthed</u> (2010) Jake Selleg	
(2010
<u>Urgency</u>	2010
Canaan	
Sweet Lorraine	2010
Mayor Ward	
	2009
Walking on Turtle Island	2003
Ollis	
Law & Order (TV series)	2008
Timmy Serco	
- <u>Tango</u> (2008) <u>Timmy Serco</u>	
Without a Trace (TV series)	2007
Don Foster	
- Fight/Flight (2007) Don Foster	
Lincoln Heights (TV series)	2007
Lieutenant Pogue / Pogue	
 Missing (2007) Lieutenant Poque Betrayal (2007) Poque 	
<u> </u>	2007
24 (TV series)	2007
Agent Samuels	
 <u>Day 6: 11:00 a.m12:00 p.m.</u> (2007) Agent Samuels <u>Day 6: 10:00 a.m11:00 a.m.</u> (2007) Agent Samuels 	

 <u>Day 6: 8:00 a.m9:00 a.m.</u> (2007) Agent Samuels <u>Day 6: 7:00 a.m8:00 a.m.</u> (2007) Agent Samuels 	
	2007
Eyes (TV series) Detective Bates	
- <u>Burglary</u> (2007) Detective Bates	
Dexter (TV series)	2006
Detective McNamara - Let's Give the Boy a Hand (2006) Detective McNamara	
- Popping Cherry (2006) Detective McNamara	
CSI: Crime Scene Investigation (TV series)	2006
Don Fitzgibbons - Up in Smoke (2006) Don Fitzgibbons	
OF IT SHIOKE (2000) DOIT TRZGIDDOTIS	2006
Wildfire (TV series)	2006
Hal Berney - <u>Taking Off</u> (2006) Hal Berney	
	2006
13 Graves (TV movie) Gary Domino	
	2005
Wanted (TV series) Frank Zane	
– <u>Judas</u> (2005) Frank Zane	
Numb3rs (TV series)	2005
Glen Nash - <u>Soft Target</u> (2005) Glen Nash	
- <u>Suit Parget</u> (2003) Gleff Nash	2000
<u>Crossing Jordan</u> (TV series)	2005
Ranger – <u>Under the Weather</u> (2005) Ranger	
	2005
North Shore (TV series) Marvin	
– <u>Shark</u> (2005) Marvin	
CSI: Miami (TV series)	2004
Fred Kinnan - Speed Kills (2004) Fred Kinnan	
<u> </u>	2004
NYPD Blue (TV series) Detective Stan Hatcher	200
- <u>Great Balls of Ire</u> (2004) <u>Detective Stan Hatcher</u> - <u>Fish Out of Water</u> (2004) <u>Detective Stan Hatcher</u>	
- <u>In Goddess We Trussed</u> (2004) <u>Detective Stan Hatcher</u>	
- On the Fence (2004) <u>Detective Stan Hatcher</u> - <u>Old Yeller</u> (2004) <u>Detective Stan Hatcher</u>	
See all 6 episodes »	
The Jury (TV series)	2004
John McCarthy – <u>Last Rites</u> (2004) John McCarthy	
	2003-2004
10-8: Officers on Duty (TV series) Senior Deputy Matt Jablonski	

 Wild and the Innocent (2004) Senior Deputy Matt Jablonski Love Don't Love Nobody (2004) Senior Deputy Matt Jablonski Gypsy Road (2004) Senior Deputy Matt Jablonski Flirtin' with Disaster (2004) Senior Deputy Matt Jablonski Lucy in the Sky (2003) Senior Deputy Matt Jablonski See all 15 episodes » 	
	2003
Stephen King's Dead Zone (TV series) Ranger Randy Turman - The Mountain (2003) Ranger Randy Turman	
	2003
Fastlane (TV series) Ghost Goucher	2003
- <u>Asslane</u> (2003) <u>Ghost Goucher</u>	
Oz (TV series)	1998-2003
Cyril O'Reily - Exeunt Omnes (2003) Cyril O'Reily	
- Junkyard Dawgs (2003) Cyril O'Reily - A Day in the Death (2003) Cyril O'Reily	
- 4giveness (2003) Cyril O'Reily - A Failure to Communicate (2003) Cyril O'Reily See all 45 episodes »	
See un 13 episodes "	2001
<u>Jay and Silent Bob Strike Back</u> <u>Clark</u> (uncredited) / Himself (uncredited)	2001
The Beat (TV series)	2000
Damon Lawrence - They Say It's Your Birthday (2000) Damon Lawrence	
They Say It's Tour Birthday (2000) Danion Lawrence	2000
Angel (TV series)	2000
Jack McNamara – <u>The Ring</u> (2000) Jack McNamara	
	1999
The Pretender (TV series) Ray	
– <u>Countdown</u> (1999) Ray	
Promised Land (TV series)	1998
Ellis - <u>Baptism of Fire</u> (1998) Ellis	
	1997
Good Will Hunting Clark	
	1997
Homicide: Life on the Street (TV series) Eddie Dugan	
 Strangers and Other Partners (1997) Eddie Dugan (as Scott Winters) Partners and Other Strangers (1997) Eddie Dugan (as Scott Winters) 	
The Bureautous (TV service)	1996
<u>The Prosecutors</u> (TV movie) Jeff Kendall	
	1996
The People vs. Larry Flynt Blow Dried Jerk	

LINK TO IMDB"s 'Top 50 Most Underrated Actors in Film & TV(2011) http://www.imdb.com/list/GuUNxjly18E/ SCOTT WILLIAM WINTERS #9